Coffee & Tea Selection

a—tv— (Fy NTA4R) K
Coffee (Hot / Iced)

7o 7T
Café Latte

TARTZT (a—b—-0nbD)
Iced Latte (Coffee -+ Strawberry)

aa7 (kv +/TAR)
Cocoa (Hot/ Iced)

Herb Tea Selection
HEI—-N (A 7241 R)
Chamomile (Caffein Free)

NARLARX (724 VL R)
Verveine (Caffein Free)

CRFIAMARR (BT x4 VL R)

Citrus Rooibos Tea (Caffein Free)

Soft Drink Selection
FLvyyva—2R
Orange Juice

~ T

Perrier

VvV v —I— )

Ginger Ale

_7va—7

Pepsi Cola

¥1,600

¥1,600

¥1,600

¥1,600

¥1,600

¥1,600

¥1,600

¥1,000

¥1,000

¥950

¥950

IATL v Y

Espresso

NTF—=7

Cappuccino

H7xzA4 VL Ra—k— (kv F/TA4R) K

Decaf Coffee (Hot / Iced)

BAYVINTT 4= (Ky MTAR)

Royal Milk Tea (Hot / Iced)

u—Xevy7 (W74 L 2R)
Rose Hip (Caffein Free)

~YAAYy bPTAVT A —
Muscat Wine Tea

NR= Ty XV

Pearl Jasmine

TL—=TTIN—=Y Y a—2A

Grapefruit Juice

7TV

Evian

LEVAA Yy Va2

Lemon Squash

~Fa—I+¥n

Pepsi Cola Zero

¥1,600

¥1,600

¥1,300

¥1,600

¥1,600

¥1,600

¥1,700

¥1,000

¥1,000

¥950

¥950



