Coffee & Tea Selection

コーヒー(ホット/アイス) ★ Coffee (Hot / Iced)	¥1,600	エスプレッソ Espresso	¥1,600
カフェラテ Café Latte	¥1,600	カプチーノ Cappuccino	¥1,600
アイスラテ(コーヒー・いちご) Iced Latte (Coffee・Strawberry)	¥1,600	カフェインレスコーヒー(ホット/アイス) ★ Decaf Coffee (Hot / Iced)	¥1,300
ココア(ホット/アイス) Cocoa (Hot/Iced)	¥1,600	ロイヤルミルクティー(ホット/アイス) Royal Milk Tea (Hot / Iced)	¥1,600

Herb Tea Selection

カモミール(カフェインレス) Chamomile (Caffein Free)	¥1,600	ローズヒップ(カフェインレス) Rose Hip (Caffein Free)	¥1,600
ベルベイヌ(カフェインレス) Verveine (Caffein Free)	¥1,600	マスカットワインティー Muscat Wine Tea	¥1,600
シトラスルイボス(カフェインレス) Citrus Rooibos Tea (Caffein Free)	¥1,600	パールジャスミン Pearl Jasmine	¥1,700

Soft Drink Selection

オレンジジュース Orange Juice	¥1,000	グレープフルーツ ジュース Grapefruit Juice	¥1,000
ペリエ Perrier	¥1,000	エビアン Evian	¥1,000
ジンジャーエール Ginger Ale	¥950	レモンスカッシュ Lemon Squash	¥950
ペプシコーラ Pepsi Cola	¥950	ペプシコーラゼロ Pepsi Cola Zero	¥950